Services, as set forth in Section 1.A, above, at the applicable rate for such services as outlined in Exhibit A. 

DISTRICT will compensate COUNTY for a total of 3,382 hours of General Law Enforcement Services for 

each Fiscal Year, to be paid over twelve payments of two-hundred-eighty two (282) hours per payment 

each Fiscal Year, during the term of this Agreement. This maximum number (3,382) of total hours of 

General Law Enforcement Services for the Fiscal Year outlined in Section 1. A. may be changed before the 

beginning of the Fiscal Year, upon written approval by the Sheriff’s Office on behalf of COUNTY and written